534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590
IET LABS, INC. in the GenRad Tradition www.ietlabs.com
TEL:  (516) 334-5959  • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
Con tents
p. 2
Applic.
pp. 4-8
Selection

mea sure ments over three de cades of
re sistance with the HATS-LR Series.
ORDERING INFORMATION
  HATS-LR Se ries
High Accuracy
 Transfer Standards
Low Resistance
HATS-LR-1 1 Ω/step transfer standard
HATS-LR-10 10 Ω/step transfer standard
HATS-LRTC-10 10 Ω/step transfer standard with low tem per a-
  cient
HATS-LR-100 100 Ω/step transfer standard
HATS-LR-1K 1 kΩ/step transfer standard
 ts of Using Transfer Standards
In order to perform calibrations with a high degree of accuracy, reference
standards must be employed at every range or decade of the measuring
  cult and costly
since these standards must be highly stable and their precise values
  cient resolution.
 gnimrofrep fo snaem lac it carp erom ,ytluc
such calibrations is to use transfer standards.
If one has a single standard that is calibrated by a national laboratory,
 ed standard
by ratio techniques. See p. 5 for a full tutorial.
HATS-LR-10K 10 kΩ/step Transfer Standard
HATS-LR-100K 100 kΩ/step Transfer Standard
HATS-LR-SB Shorting bars for HATS-LR units
HATS-LR-PC Parallel Compensation Network
HATS-LR-SP Series-Parallel Compensation Network
OPTIONS